RECOR RE		> 0 7		
RECOR Party Submission Type Conveyance Type Conveyance Type Conveyance Submission Type Conveyance Type Conveyance Type Conveyance Security Agreement Conveyance Change of Name Change of Name Conveying Conveyance Change of Name Change of Name Conveying Conveyance Type Change of Name Change of Name Conveying Conveyance Type Change of Name Change of Name Conveying Conveyance Type Change Change of Name Conveying Conveyance Type Change Change of Name Change Change of Name Change Chang	Exp res 06/30/99	1619A		Patent and Trademark Office
RECOR Lin S ONLY To: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies) and conveyance Type Conveyance Type X Assignment Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # U.S. Government Agencies) Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Departmental File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Chan_Hsien Ou Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 1) 1650 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 4) Address (line 5) Address (line 6) Address (line 7) Address (line 8) Address (line 8) Address (line 9) Address (line 10) Address (line 20) Address (line 20) Address (line 20) Address (line 20) Address (line 4) Address (line 4) Address (line 4) Address (line 4)				· / / / ba/6 1
Submission Type X New			1029220422 SHEET	0 88
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 3) Address (line 3) Industrial Park Chu-Nan 350 Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)				
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # US. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File		Type		_ 0 =
Reel # Frame #	1 1		License Change of Nam	ne Ë∸ ≣
Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) X Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Vear 12/10/04 Name (line 1) Chen-Hsien Ou 12/10/04 Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Chang Kuei Huang 12/10/04 Name (line 2) Receiving Party	Reel #	Frame #	U.S. Government	
Name (line 1) Chen-Hsien Oil Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Chang Kuei Huang Receiving Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) INNOLUX DISPLAY CORP. Name (line 2) Address (line 1) 2F, No. 16, Ke-Tung Road 3, Science-Based Address (line 2) Industrial Park Chu-Nan 350 Address (line 3) Miao-Li County Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 1) 1650 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 4) Address (line 4) Address (line 4)				
Name (line 1) Chen_Hsien Ou Second Party Second Party Chang Kuei Huang 12/10/04 Name (line 1) Chang Kuei Huang 12/10/04 Name (line 2) 12/10/04 Name (line 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached If document to be recorde is an assignment and the recording in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached Address (line 2) Tindustrial Park Chu-Nan 350 Assignment.) Address (line 3) Miao_Li County Taiwan, ROC Signer County Signer Count	Conveying F	Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying partie	Excoation Date
Second Party Name (line 1) Chang Kuei Huang Receiving Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Name (line 1) Address (line 1) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Name (line 1)	Chen-Hsien Ou		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name (line 1) Chang Kuei Huang 12/10/04 Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) INNOLUX DISPLAY CORP. If document to be recorde is an assignment and the receiving party is not domicide in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached Address (line 2) Industrial Park Chu-Nan 350 Assignment. Address (line 3) Miao-Li County Taiwan, ROC Shales County Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 1) 1650 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)				
Receiving Party Name (line 1) INNOLUX DISPLAY CORP. Name (line 2) If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) Industrial Park Chu-Nan 350 Address (line 3) Miao-Li County Taiwan, ROC State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Addr	- [Chang Kuei Huang		
Name (line 1) INNOLUX DISPLAY CORP. If document to be recorde is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) Industrial Park Chu-Nan 350 Address (line 3) Miao-Li County Taiwan, ROC State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 1) 1650 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) 3 Address (line 4)	Name (line 2)			
Name (line 1) INNOBOX DISPLAT CORP. Is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) Industrial Park Chu-Nam 350 Address (line 3) Miao-Li County Taiwan, ROC State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 1) 1650 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) 1 Address (line 4) 1 Address (line 4)	Receiving P	arty	Mark if additional names of r	eceiving parties attached
Address (line 1) 2F, No. 16, Ke-Tung Road 3, Science-Based Address (line 2) Industrial Park Chu-Nan 350 Address (line 3) Miao-Li County Taiwan, ROC Slate/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 4)		INNOLUX DISPLAY CORP		receiving party is not
Address (line 2) Industrial Park Chu-Nan 350 Address (line 3) Miao-Li County Taiwan, ROC City Slate/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 1) 1650 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) 3 Address (line 4) 3				States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 3) Miao-Li County Taiwan, ROC City Slale/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 1) 1650 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 4)	,			(Designation must be a separate document from
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 1) 1650 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)		Industrial Park Chu-	Nan 350	Assignment)
Name Wei Te Chung, (Foxconn International, Inc.) Address (line 1) 1650 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)		City	State/Country Zip C	ode
Address (line 1) 1650 Memorex Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95050 Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Domestic Re	epresentative Name and A	ddress Enter for the first Receiving Party	only.
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Name [Wei Te Chung, (Foxco	onn International, Inc.)	
Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Address (line 1)	1650 Memorex Drive,	Santa Clara, CA 95050	
Address (line 4)	Address (line 2)			
	Address (line 3)	1		
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	Address (line 4)			
		F	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB	gathering the data nee D.C. 20231 and to the (Office of Information and Pagulaton Affaire Office of	(Management and Budget Bases and Cartering Co. 1 (case 1 - 1)	Machineton D.C. 20502 Can OND

01/06/2005 MBIZUNES 00000086 11026639

04 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 016149 FRAME: 0109 FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

	-1/*>				
Conveying Pa	=	Mark if addition	nal names of conveying p	arties attached	Execution Date
Enter additional C					Month Day Year
Name (line 1) S	heng-Chou Gau	- 			12/10/04
Name (line 2)					Execution Date
Name (line 1) J	ung-Lung Huang				Month Day Year 12/10/04
Name (line 2)					
rearrie (inte 2)					Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1) C	ning-Feng Chen				12/10/0
Name (line 2)					2.66.
Receiving Par	rty(ies)		Mark if additional names o	of receiving parti	es attached
Enter additional R	eceiving Party(ies)				13
Name (line 1)					If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)					receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)					of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate
Address (line 2)					document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City		State/Country	Zip Co	de
Name (line 1)					If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)					receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a
Address (line 1)					domestic representative is attached. (Designation must
Address (line 2)					be a separate document from Assignment.)
					.
Address (line 3)	City		State/Country	Zip (Code
• •	umber(s) or Patent Patent Application Number o	· ·	Mark if additional nu		ame property).
	tent Application Number			Patent Numi	1

FORM PTO-1619C Excires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

		TAILNIS OF	¥		
Conveying Pa	=	Mark if additiona	I names of conveying pa	rties attached	
Enter additional C	onveying Parties				Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Chih Hung Huang				12/10/04
Name (line 2)					Execution Date
Name (line 1)					Month Day Year
Name (line 2)					Execution Date
Name (line 1)					Month Day Year
Name (line 2)					26.s.
Receiving Par	rty(ies)	Ma	rk if additional names of	receiving parti	es attached
Enter additional R	Receiving Party(ies)				5-
Name (line 1)					If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)					receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)					of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate
Address (line 2)					document from Assignment.)
Address (tine 3)	City	s	State/Country	Zip Coo	de
Name (line 1)					If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)					receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a
Address (line 1)					domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)					Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City		State/Country	Zip C	ade
• •	umber(s) or Patent I	· · · L	Mark if additional num		ame property).
Pa	tent Application Numbe	r(s)	!	Patent Numb	per(s)
					

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0851-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT		
Correspondent Name and A	ddress Area Code and Telephone Number	(408) 919-6137		
Name Wei Te (Jos	eph) Chung, Foxconn Intl., Inc.			
Address (line 1) 1650 Memore	x Drive	·		
Address (line 2) Santa Clara	, CA 95050			
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Pages Enter the total nur including any atta	mber of pages of the attached conveyance docur achments.	ment # 4		
Application Number(s) or Pa		additional numbers attached		
Enter either the Patent Application Nur Patent Application Nur	mber or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers Tither(s) Paten	s for the same property). It Number(s)		
	,			
If this document is being filed together with signed by the first named executing inventions.	h a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent applicati ttor.	ion was Month Day Year Dec/10/04		
Patent Cooperation Treaty (F				
Enter PCT application n		PCT		
only if a U.S. Application has not been assigned.		PCT		
Number of Properties Er	nter the total number of properties involved. #	<i>‡</i>		
Fee Amount Fee	Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40		
Method of Payment: Deposit Account	Enclosed X Deposit Account			
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:				
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No		
Statement and Signature		,		
attached copy is a true cop indicated herein.	lge and belief, the foregoing information is true a by of the original document. Charges to deposit	account are authorized, as		
Wei Te Chung Name of Person Signing	Signature	Dus VO-4		

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR

1	Chen-Hsien Ou	, residing at _	Miao-Li,Taiw
2	Chang Kuei Huang	, residing at	Miao-Li, Taiwan
3	Sheng-Chou Gau	, residing at _	Miao-Li, Taiwan
4	Jung-Lung Huang	, residing at	Miao-Li, Taiwan
5	Ching-Feng Chen	, residing at	
havir Bas herea as de divisi	by sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto: INNO ag a principle place of business at: 2F, No ed Industrial Park Chu-Nan 350, after designated "ASSIGNEE" the entire right, in a fined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and ions, continuations, substitutes, and reissued ETCHING SYSTEM USING A DEIONIZE	o. 16, Ke-Tung, Miao-Li Cour itle and interest for the all patent applicates thereof; and all	nty, Taiwan, ROC he United States of America tions including any and all resulting patents, known
for w	hich the undersigned		·
[]r	previously executed ——Ser. No.	and filing date o	f
[x] i	s executing concurrently herewith		<i>y</i>
an apj	plication for Letters Patent of the United States	of America	

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successor, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application, if any, shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

1

PATENT REEL: 016149 FRAME: 0113

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR

1. Chih Hung Huang	, residing at	Miao-Li,	Taiwan
2	, residing at _		
3	, residing at		
	·		
4	, residing at _		
		·	
5	, residing at		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto: INNOI having a principle place of business at: 2F, No. Based Industrial Park Chu-Nan 350, hereafter designated "ASSIGNEE" the entire right, tit as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues as ETCHING SYSTEM USING A DEIONIZED	. 16, Ke-Tung Miao-Li Count le and interest for th all patent applicati thereof; and all	Road 3, S ty, Taiwan e United States ons including resulting pate	ROC of America any and all nts, known
for which the undersigned			-
[] previously executed ——Ser. No.	and filing date of_		
[x] is executing concurrently herewith	19		

an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America

AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successor, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application, if any, shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

. 2

Ou, Chen-Hsien		12/10/04	
Chen-Hsien Ou . inventor	date	-	witness .
Huang Chang Knei		12/10/04	
Chang Kuei Huang	date		witness
Gail, Sheng-Chou		12/10/04	
Sheng-Chou Gatinventor	date		witness
Huang, Jung-Lung	dasa	12/10/04	
Jung-Lung Huangventor	date		witness
Chen, Ching-Feng		12/10/04	
hing_Feng chad pventor	date		withess

Huary Chin w	12/10/04	
Chih Hung Huang, inventor	V date	witness
, inventor	date	witness
, inventor	date	witness
, inventor	date	witness
	_	
, inventor	date	witness

4

RECORDED: 12/30/2004

PATENT REEL: 016149 FRAME: 0116